Subject
AFA
AGE
ANT
ARH
ART
ART
BAS
BIO
BIO
BIO
BIO
CHM
CHM
CHM
CHM
CHM
CHM
CHM
CIS
CIS
COM
COM
COM
CRJ
CsC
CSsC
CSC
DAN
ECN
EDE
EGR
EGR
ENG
FRN
GEO
GEO
HCR
HCR
HCR
HIS
HON
IDS
JRN
MGT
MTH
MTH
MTP
MUS
NUR
NUR

Course
490
390
499
411
401
498
498
432
453
468
477
310
381
410
453
461
473
499
420
479
416
426
436
450
436
455
483
352
499
469
433
466
400
309
490
491
390
391
490
301
498
499
425
489
401
402
401
361
420
430

Capstone Courses

Course Title

Seminar in Africana Studies
Aging Internship/Capstone
Senior Seminar

History of Contemporary Art
Senior Design Portfolio
Strategies for Artists

Applied Science Senior Seminar
Mammalian Physiology
Evolution and Adaptation
Molecular Biology of Eucaryote
Biology Senior Seminar

Junior Seminar

Env Analytical Chm Lab

Senior Seminar

Bio-Chemistry Laboratory Il
Advanced Analytical Chm Lab
Inorganic Chemistry Laboratory
Chemical Research

System Design & Implementation
Web/Mobile Inf Sys Design Proj
Senior Seminar Media Studies
Sr. Seminar in Profess Com.
Senior Thesis in Speech Com
Senior Seminar In CRJ
Systems/Networking Dsgn Projec
Game Devel Design Project
Software Engineering Dsgn Proj
Choreography II: Form & Motion
Issues in Economics

Stud Tching in Elem School
Advanced Physics Lab I
Engineering Design I

Seminar

Adv Frn Composition & Grammar
Advanced Energy Fieldwork
Sustainable Systems Seminar
Health Care Internship/Cap
UHWC Praticum

Adv Health Care Intern/Cap
History Capstone Seminar
Senior Honors Seminar
Interdisc. Studies Thesis Il
Journalism Internship

Business & Corporate Strategy
Math TCP Capstone Course
Mathematics Capstone Course
Clin Correlation of Lab Data
Seminar in Music History
Leadership & Managemnt for RNs
Leadrshp & Mngmt in NUR

Credit Hours
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Capstone Courses

PHL 499 Philosophy Capstone 3
PHS 390 Health Sciences Capstone 3
PHY 433 Advanced Physics Lab Il 1-3
POL 301 Res Sem in Politics & Policy 3
PSY 323 Adv Research & Writing in Psy 4
PSY 329 Adv Research Topics in Psych 4
PUB 301 Res Sem in Politics & Policy 3
RTT 403 Clinical Practicum Il 10
SEC 469 Student Teaching in Sec School 3-10
SOC 499 Senior Seminar 3
SPN 309 Adv Spn Composition & Grammar 3
SST 301 Social Studies Capstone 3
SWR 490 Integra Semi in SWK Leadership 3
THE 401 Seminar in Acting Auditions 1
THE 404 Seminar in Scene Design & Tech 2
THE 408 Seminar in Lightg Desgn & Prod 2
THE 419 Sem in Costume Design & Tech 2
THE 425 Senior Seminar 1
THE 428 Seminar in Performance 1



