## Capstone Courses

Subject	Course	Course Title	Credit Hours
AFA	490	Seminar in Africana Studies	3
AGE	390	Aging Internship/Capstone	3
ANT	499	Senior Seminar	3
ARH	411	History of Contemporary Art	3
ART	401	Senior Design Portfolio	3
ART	498	Strategies for Artists	3
BAS	498	Applied Science Senior Seminar	3
BIO	432	Mammalian Physiology	4
BIO	453	Evolution and Adaptation	4
BIO	468	Molecular Biology of Eucaryote	4
BIO	477	Biology Senior Seminar	3
CHM	310	Junior Seminar	1
CHM	381	Env Analytical Chm Lab	1
CHM	410	Senior Seminar	1
CHM	453	Bio-Chemistry Laboratory II	2
CHM	461		1
-	-	Advanced Analytical Chm Lab	
CHM	473	Inorganic Chemistry Laboratory	1
CHM	499	Chemical Research	1-4
CIS	420	System Design & Implementation	3
CIS	479	Web/Mobile Inf Sys Design Proj	3
COM	416	Senior Seminar Media Studies	3
COM	426	Sr. Seminar in Profess Com.	3
COM	436	Senior Thesis in Speech Com	3
CRJ	450	Senior Seminar In CRJ	3
CSC	436	Systems/Networking Dsgn Projec	3
CSC	455	Game Devel Design Project	3
CSC	483	Software Engineering Dsgn Proj	3
DAN	352	Choreography II: Form & Motion	3
ECN	499	Issues in Economics	3
EDE	469	Stud Tching in Elem School	3-10
EGR	433	Advanced Physics Lab II	1-3
EGR	466	Engineering Design II	3
ENG	400	Seminar	3
FRN	309	Adv Frn Composition & Grammar	3
GEO	490	Advanced Energy Fieldwork	3
GEO	491	Sustainable Systems Seminar	3
HCR	390	Health Care Internship/Cap	3-6
HCR	391	UHWC Praticum	3-6
HCR	490	Adv Health Care Intern/Cap	3-6
HIS	301	History Capstone Seminar	3
HON	498	Senior Honors Seminar	3
IDS	499	Interdisc. Studies Thesis II	3
JRN	425	Journalism Internship	3
MGT	489	Business & Corporate Strategy	3
MTH	401	Math TCP Capstone Course	3
MTH	402	Mathematics Capstone Course	3
MTP	402	Clin Correlation of Lab Data	3
MUS	361		3
		Seminar in Music History	
NUR	420	Leadership & Managemnt for RNs	5
NUR	430	Leadrshp & Mngmt in NUR	5

## Capstone Courses

PHL	499	Philosophy Capstone	3
PHS	390	Health Sciences Capstone	3
PHY	433	Advanced Physics Lab II	1-3
POL	301	Res Sem in Politics & Policy	3
PSY	323	Adv Research & Writing in Psy	4
PSY	329	Adv Research Topics in Psych	4
PUB	301	Res Sem in Politics & Policy	3
RTT	403	Clinical Practicum III	10
SEC	469	Student Teaching in Sec School	3-10
SOC	499	Senior Seminar	3
SPN	309	Adv Spn Composition & Grammar	3
SST	301	Social Studies Capstone	3
SWR	490	Integra Semi in SWK Leadership	3
THE	401	Seminar in Acting Auditions	1
THE	404	Seminar in Scene Design & Tech	2
THE	408	Seminar in Lightg Desgn & Prod	2
THE	419	Sem in Costume Design & Tech	2
THE	425	Senior Seminar	1
THE	428	Seminar in Performance	1